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Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120240 - Course n°1 - 49300 Cholet

C1D

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson J 104.02+8 - 112.02 470.17 652.67

2 Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson S 111.75+4 - 115.75 517.6 977.82

3 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson M 109.89+6 - 115.89 519.38 635.74

4 Myriam Le Joncourt Canoe Kayak Clisson S 111.84+6 - 117.84 544.17 600.26

5 Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson C 113.73+12 - 125.73 644.48 578.85

6 Justine Bossard Canoe Kayak Clisson S 136.73+0 - 136.73 784.33 -

7 Johanne Duval-pourrieux Canoe Kayak Clisson C 147.87+14 - 161.87 1103.9

6

-

8 Axelle Janghov Canoe Kayak Clisson C 193.38+560 - 753.38 8624.2

1

-

C1H

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 89.88+2 - 91.88 381 365.07

2 Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien J 94.08+2 - 96.08 442.02 507.99

3 Clément Davy F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes C 95.96+2 - 97.96 469.34 643.04

4 Felix Bernier Canoe Kayak Clisson C 98.34+0 - 98.34 474.86 534

5 Yoann Bizot J.s.p.a. Mayenne V1 99.46+0 - 99.46 491.13 573.77

6 Laurent Chiron C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre V5 104.6+2 - 106.6 594.88 732.25

7 Bastian Pichon Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 110.11+4 - 114.11 703.99 803.08

8 Aubin Cherre Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 113.43+2 - 115.43 723.17 891.35

9 Titouan Clenet Canoe Kayak Clisson C 109.73+10 - 119.73 785.66 1228.3

1

10 GaÊtan Le Roy Plein Air Ancenien S 116.07+4 - 120.07 790.59 1225.3

4

11 Ewen Lema Canoe Kayak Clisson M 116.02+6 - 122.02 818.94 1196.0

2

12 Meven Le Berre Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 118.28+4 - 122.28 822.7 1031.2

3

13 Tanguy Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire S 115.83+10 - 125.83 874.29 783.7

14 Maxence Segaud S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire C 122.32+6 - 128.32 910.47 1301.5

1

15 Baptiste Gobin Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

C 123.93+6 - 129.93 933.86 1101.1

1

http://www.ffck.org


16 Leo Daniel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 131.71+4 - 135.71 1017.8

5

818.23

17 Natael Curutchet S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 159.82+66 - 225.82 2327.1

4

-

C2D

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Margot Renaudineau - Rachel

Clavreul-zerbib

Canoe Kayak Clisson C 132.9+10 - 142.9 723.02 -

2 Romane Bronchet - Justine

Bossard

Canoe Kayak Clisson S 172.94+10 - 182.94 1192.9

2

-

C2H

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Leo Daniel - Aubin Cherre Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 119.11+22 - 141.11 1003.1

1

-

2 GaÊtan Le Roy - Nolann Atry Plein Air Ancenien S 144.31+18 - 162.31 1297.1

5

2569.8

4

C2M

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Zoe Malval - Felix Bernier Canoe Kayak Clisson J 117.7+8 - 125.7 644.1 -

2 Gabin Falcon - Eva Boutin Canoe Kayak Clisson C 184.83+66 - 250.83 2234.9

6

-

INV

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Lohan Goulhot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien B 95.68+6 - 101.68 - -

2 Baptiste Gaubert Canoe Kayak De Vertou B 130.78+8 - 138.78 - -

3 Antoine Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson B 137.49+8 - 145.49 - -

4 Gabriel Millier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire B 144.18+20 - 164.18 - -

5 Malone Barreau Canoe Kayak Clisson B 165.04+2 - 167.04 - -

6 Charlie Bouec-hamon S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire B 163.24+8 - 171.24 - -

7 Axel Rochais-barre Canoe Kayak Clisson B 129.97+56 - 185.97 - -

8 Joanys Joly Cock Cholet B 101.15+116 - 217.15 - -

9 Louis Penot Canoe Kayak Clisson B 199.7+64 - 263.7 - -



10 Eva Fonteneau Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

B 68.5+262 - 330.5 - -

11 Lohan Hervouet Canoe Kayak Clisson B 234.72+162 - 396.72 - -

K1D

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Myriam Le Joncourt Canoe Kayak Clisson S 91.97+0 - 91.97 287.7 265.8

2 Valerie Sibioude C.k. Chateau Thebaud V1 98.89+2 - 100.89 408.13 505.91

3 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson M 98.99+4 - 102.99 436.48 497.7

4 Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson J 95.3+8 - 103.3 440.67 377.36

5 Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson S 101.59+4 - 105.59 471.59 426.69

6 Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson C 105.45+6 - 111.45 550.7 463.75

7 Cecile Chiron No Pasa Nada S 108.76+4 - 112.76 568.39 570.82

8 Coralie Belnoue Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 116.72+6 - 122.72 702.87 678.71

9 Justine Bossard Canoe Kayak Clisson S 119.98+4 - 123.98 719.88 1105.0

3

10 Johanne Duval-pourrieux Canoe Kayak Clisson C 116.07+12 - 128.07 775.09 1005.5

5

11 Mia Etienne Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

C 138.04+10 - 148.04 1044.7

2

-

12 Chloe Masseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 136.09+12 - 148.09 1045.3

9

-

13 Eva Boutin Canoe Kayak Clisson C 157.09+8 - 165.09 1274.9 2508.1

4

14 Kahina AÏt Oufkir S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 205.1+8 - 213.1 1923.1 -

15 Emeline Le Net Canoe Kayak De Vertou M 260.78+114 - 374.78 4105.9

8

-

16 Lea Poupelin Canoe Kayak De Vertou M 275.88+206 - 481.88 5551.9

5

-

K1H

Place Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 Clément Davy F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes C 78.31+2 - 80.31 271.23 209.46

2 Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien J 80.74+0 - 80.74 277.79 287.36

3 Max Derame C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 79.35+6 - 85.35 348.12 197.56

4 Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 83.63+4 - 87.63 382.91 247.22

5 Leo Daniel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 85.69+2 - 87.69 383.82 492.66

6 Nicolas Rouleaud Canoe Kayak Clisson S 85.08+4 - 89.08 405.03 344.23

7 Denis Guilmard Canoe Kayak Clisson V5 91.75+2 - 93.75 476.28 599.46

8 Armand Fougere S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire S 92.58+2 - 94.58 488.94 541.46

9 Jerome Marchais Canoe Kayak Club Du Mans V5 93.53+4 - 97.53 533.95 520.8



10 Aubin Cherre Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 89.91+8 - 97.91 539.74 557.42

11 Ewen Lema Canoe Kayak Clisson M 96.1+2 - 98.1 542.64 983.55

12 Robin Chaignon Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C 99.43+2 - 101.43 593.45 1357.7

3

13 Arthur Gautier Jean Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 103.44+2 - 105.44 654.62 931.97

14 Maxence Segaud S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire C 97.8+8 - 105.8 660.12 771.23

15 Alexandre Billaud Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 102.02+4 - 106.02 663.47 895.88

16 Evan Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 100.97+6 - 106.97 677.97 1060.7

5

17 Olivier Brochard J.s.p.a. Mayenne V4 106.04+2 - 108.04 694.29 769.75

18 Tanguy Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire S 100.17+8 - 108.17 696.27 662.72

19 Baptiste Gobin Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

C 106.34+2 - 108.34 698.87 870.29

20 Quentin Juliot Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 109.06+0 - 109.06 709.85 1315.7

9

21 Titouan Clenet Canoe Kayak Clisson C 97.13+12 - 109.13 710.92 932

22 Gael Cailler Canoe Kayak De Vertou S 108.3+2 - 110.3 728.77 1192.8

4

23 Raphael Debaize-michaux C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 105.16+6 - 111.16 741.89 1235.3

4

24 Bastian Pichon Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 100.18+12 - 112.18 757.45 676.29

25 GaÊtan Le Roy Plein Air Ancenien S 108.49+6 - 114.49 792.69 674.29

26 Leon Bourdaud C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 113.2+2 - 115.2 803.53 1183.5

7

27 Steeve Protais C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre S 112.1+4 - 116.1 817.26 -

28 Pierre Paboeuf Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

S 109.35+8 - 117.35 836.33 880.95

29 Nolann Atry Plein Air Ancenien S 114.14+4 - 118.14 848.38 911.78

30 Remi Etienne Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

C 114.35+8 - 122.35 912.61 -

31 Mathys Brossard Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

C 116.75+6 - 122.75 918.71 1141.4

1

32 Eluan Michineau Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

C 116.24+10 - 126.24 971.96 1019.2

7

33 Augustin Blin Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 126+2 - 128 998.81 -

34 Noah Morand C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 129.68+2 - 131.68 1054.9

5

1798.6

1

35 Natael Curutchet S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 121.57+16 - 137.57 1144.8

1

1293.1

9

36 Gabin Falcon Canoe Kayak Clisson M 133.65+12 - 145.65 1268.0

8

1330.1

2

37 Meven Le Berre Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 103.52+54 - 157.52 1449.1

8

735.26

38 Alexandre Maricel Canoe Kayak Clisson M 150.5+14 - 164.5 1555.6

7

-

39 Yoann Brochard J.s.p.a. Mayenne C 120.79+62 - 182.79 1834.7

1

1190.2

40 Baptiste Chailleux Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C 126.59+58 - 184.59 1862.1

7

-



41 Denis Delhommeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 127.72+58 - 185.72 1879.4

1

-

42 Marceau Juliot Canoe Kayak De Vertou M 129.51+62 - 191.51 1967.7

4

-

43 MathÉo Reculeau Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

M 176.33+60 - 236.33 2651.5

3

-

44 Aelwen Foulard Canoe Kayak Clisson M 214.78+22 - 236.78 2658.4 -

45 Eliott Bourreau C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 128.59+110 - 238.59 2686.0

1

-


